OC Sansei

lane AVG Bowlers
15 Covina #2 - Covina

172 Flavio Yamakawa
165 Oscar Kamiyama
182 Takeshi Toyama
300 Oscar Tamashiro
184 Mario Toyama
1003

16 Covina#3- Covina
300 Jesse Oyakawa
170 Eric Shimabukuro
181 Paul Nakamoto
187 Joe Sarreal
195 Larry Higa
1033

17 Tri-Star Vending - _Alhambra

190 Ken Ito
199 David Yamauchi
196 Kevin Yamauchi
233 Joel Ricketts
214 Trent Yamauchi
1032

18 Redl4- Gardena
208 Curtis Ishitani
171 Ken Saito
182 Martin Kawaguchi
170 Gene Sato
187 Robert Webb
918

19 Tozai Men #3 - Anaheim

195 Denny Fong
191 Dave Beaver
186 Richard Lock
183 Eddie Nakasone
203 Brian Hara

958

20 Thomas Schmidt - Sacramentc

227 Damon Fletcher
202 Robert Yamamoto
193 Kenny Kamoto
211 Thomas Schmidt
241 Jason Lindholm
1074

21 Off The Sheet Pro Shop -
201 Tj Yanuska
199 Ken Yamasaki
200 John Vargas
199 Craig Kitaoka
219 Lindsey Wong
1018

Men’s Team Schedule

Squad #5

Saturday - May 2nd @ 8:00pm

Lane AUG Bowlers
22 R&S Pro Shop - Fresno

190
197
188
203
212
990

Rich Shimoda
Jim Yee
Grant Yee
Jason Wong
Ed Sanwo

PPBC #7 - Culver City

208
207
208
209
202
1034

Randy Montoya
Chuck Blais
Mark Yokomizo
Mike Korpela
Bruce VanAalst

PPBC #11 - Culver City

206
198
197
202
205
1008

Rusty Perkins
Jerry Gonzales
Chris Koga
Jeff Potts

Brian Gonzales

Whispering Eve - El Seqgundo

226
205
217
222
218
1088

Jason Carrillo
Kerwin Fujikami
Hideo Takaki
Mike Darby
Rudy Castrellon

Terence Chang - _Los Angeles

177
174
202
173
204
930
S.G.V.

Art Nakawaki
Eric Lock
Glenn Fujioka
Glen Nakahara
Terence Chang

Nikkei #3 - Montebello

181
197
189
190
222
979

S.G.V.

Randy Tomita
Gary Ito

Norman Kiyomura
Stan Takemoto
Romeo Natividad

Nikkei #4 - Montebello

211
175
165
208
236
995

Kirk Mayeda

Joe Kitajr

Robert Hamamoto
Dean Shibao
Charlie Ivey

Lane AUG Bowlers
29 Jay's Team - Montebello

197 Miles Yokota
197 Brett Yokota
183 Eric Sera
220 John Louie
206 Jay Culver

1003

30 The UPS Store - Montebello

220 Hoagy Wong
198 Ben Hwee

198 Ricky Sakamoto
205 Juan Fonseca
200 Ron Levy

1021

Lane AUG Bowlers
36 Cliff Nakano - Gardena

300 Keoni Kekauoha
199 CIliff Nakano
197 Bryce Wada
195 Craig Tyau
218 Gary Ishii
1109

37 Rodney Chong - Garden;
210 Curtis Chong
206 Derrick Morriera
197 Kurtis Kobayashi
220 Marc Hirabayashi
225 Rodney Chong

1058

38 Gardena Bowl #1 - Garde

31 KosakaLandscape - Montebel

300 Bryon Wada

300 Brian Fukumitsu
189 David Hayashida
300 Allan Goya

300 Glenn lto

1389

32 Pin Point Bowling Concepts -

210 Clayton Koga
192 Bob Nishiyama
196 Dean Nishijima
208 Kyle Fujimoto
214 Russell Young

1020

39 Tiki Hut Hair Fashion - A

300 Daniel Ohara
300 Yoshi Sakashita
300 Michael Lee
300 Roger Kosaka
300 Ken Yamamoto
1500

33 James Kushner - Los Angeles

300 Kraig Orosco
300 Kyle Mitsuuchi
300 Kris Orosco

300 Harvey Yorimitsu
300 James Kushner

1500

34 Busted & Disgusted - Gardena

200 Bryan Wada
183 Matthew Kono
196 Roy Okamoto
188 Tak Yonehara
200 Kevin Kim
967

40 Produce World - Brea
183 Eric Shishima
191 George Irei
196 Ted Shozi
203 Curtis Nagayama
225 Mike Kanada
998

41 Friends Afar - Vista

222 Butch Nitahara

223 Derek Taira

205 Butch Jackson

223 Marshall Himebauch
228 Mike Larson
1101

35 Craig Yamasaki - Gardena

218 Craig Yamasaki

300 Bowler 51

198 Dave Sugimoto

208 Kent Maruyama
210 Glenn Kawate

1134

209 Jim Yokomizo
165 Mike Murakami
220 Bob Conrad
217 Cal Yokomizo
229 Leo Dibenedetto
1040

42 \Victor Yoshida- San Die
217 Victor Yoshidasr
168 Jim Nishi
190 Victor Yoshidajr
174 Rick Huddleston
211 Wayne Hoshizaki
960




OC Sansei Men’s Team Schedule

Squad #5
Saturday - May 2nd @ 8:00pm

Lane AUG Bowlers Lane AUG Bowlers
50 OC Sansei Mens #1 - Anaheim 57 G-MO Always delivers - La Pal

Lane AVGE Bowlers
43 California Bobsled Silver - _Sar

226 Darren Tsumura 177 Tom Hikida 193 Ryan Okamoto
198 Robert Chuck 220 Garrett Kakishita 177 Brandon Aoki
203 Keith Kurihara 224 Alex Ho 191 Danny Tokudomi
192 Ray Tamura 220 Tony Gasparovic 200 Greg Mori

221 Jody Kawamura 214 Everett Nishikawa 218 Dan Sasaki
1040 1055 979

44 Brandon Hirata- San Jose 51 OC Sansei Mens #2 - Anaheim 58 Kurt Arakaki - Gardena
223 Marc Tsuchiya 220 Jeff Chuang 199 Kurt Arakaki
300 Craig Tsuchiya 207 Cain Godoy 215 Herb Nakatsu
198 Kevin Quan 208 Steve Oba 220 Steve Tokeshi
300 Akira Yoshida 217 Joe Wilhite 203 Glenn Kaminishi
202 Brandon Hirata 226 Dominic Rheinhardt 198 Dwayne Kumura
1223 1078 1035
45 Craig Horita- Chino Hills 52 OC Sansei Mens #3 - Anaheim
201 Marc Fiel 192 Mike Bousquet
180 Jackson Aoki 170 Chris Bosquet
194 Alex Fiel 179 Ron Mak
205 Frank Jones 195 Donald Toy
206 Craig Horita 215 John Tanaka
986 951
46 BO's - Las Vegas 53 SEV Nisei #2 - San Fernando
222 Tad Kanae 198 Alan Yamanaka
214  Chris Meiers 213 Kevin Miyagishima
196 Gary Nishikawa 172 Eric Hsu
206 James Kurisu 205 Larry Saika
218 Bruce Ogata 194 Jerry Armstrong
1056 982
47 Tozai #2 - Cerritos 54 SEV Nisei #3 - Mission Hills
201 Mike Lee 221 Karl Kurtz
204 Steve Woi 201 Todd Yamakawa
187 Kim Lee 217 Keith Yamakawa
214 Craig Matoi 222 Rusty Bryant
200 Brad Mark 227 Scott Critchfield
1006 1088
48 Tozai Men #2 - Cypress 55 SEV Nisei #4 - Mission Hills
300 Stan Takeuchi 196 Eldon Takahara
170 Wayne Hokama 188 Eric Yokoyama
192 Walt Murakami 179 David Tomita
300 Shig Shozi 209 Terry Kamakura
300 Jayson Fisher 203 Clarence Cardinez
1262 975
49 Nikkeibowling.com - Cypress 56 Patty Wagon - Tujunga

236 Jeff O'Connor

220 Anthony Santos
217 Glenn Wada

230 Chris Glossner
222 Steven Hamaguchi
1125

212 Ed Chow

202 Jerome Hampton
212 Jim Laszlo

202 Wally Jones

212 Raul Vasquez
1040

Lane AVG Bowiers



